
AUGUst - MAy 
 

MONTH DATE EVENT 
AUGUST 

 
8.20 
8.30 

Semester Social 
Family Cookout 

SEPTEMBER 9.13 
9.17 
9.27 

Bike/Play 
ELEVATE 

Hike 
OCTOBER 10.1 

10.1 
10.08 
10.17 
10.18 
10.29 
10.29 

ELEVATE 
Poetry Presentations after ELEVATE 

Hike 
Moms Night Out 

The Possum Patch 
ELEVATE 

Harvest Party after ELEVATE 
NOVEMBER 11.8 

11.12 
11.19 

Makers Market 
ELEVATE 

EOY rehearsal/bike play date 
DECEMBER 12.5 

12.6 
END OF YEAR FAMILY NIGHT 

Hike 
JANUARY 1.14 

1.24 
1.27+28 

ELEVATE  
Hike 

Z1 fieldtrip  
FEBRUARY 2---- 

2.11 
2.21 
2.28 

Family Skate Night 
ELEVATE / living history museum 

Bike/Play 
Hike/BIKE Trail 

MARCH 3.7 
3.11 
3.21 
3.28 

Bike/Play 
ELEVATE 

Hike 
Science Fair 

APRIL 4.4 
4.8 

4.11 
4.15 
4.22 

Bike/Play 
Moms Night Out 

Hike 
Spring Day/Easter 

ELEVATE 
MAY 5.2 Awards/End of Year Party 



 


