AUGUST - MAY

MONTH	DATE	EVENT		
AUGUST	8.20 8.30	Semester Social Family Cookout		
SEPTEMBER	9.13 9.17 9.27	Bike/Play ELEVATE Hike		
OCTOBER	10.1 10.1 10.08 10.17 10.18 10.29 10.29	ELEVATE Poetry Presentations after ELEVATE Hike Moms Night Out The Possum Patch ELEVATE Harvest Party after ELEVATE		
NOVEMBER	11.8 11.12 11.19	Makers Market ELEVATE EOY rehearsal/bike play date		
DECEMBER	12.5 12.6	END OF YEAR FAMILY NIGHT Hike		
JANUARY	1.14 1.24 1.27+28	ELEVATE Hike Z1 fieldtrip		
FEBRUARY	2 2.11 2.21 2.28	Family Skate Night ELEVATE / living history museum Bike/Play Hike/BIKE Trail		
MARCH	3.7 3.11 3.21 3.28	Bike/Play ELEVATE Hike Science Fair		
APRIL	4.4 4.8 4.11 4.15 4.22	Bike/Play Moms Night Out Hike Spring Day/Easter ELEVATE		
MAY	5.2	Awards/End of Year Party		